TOR POZNAN

4 Edycja SPEED DAY

_

,
WTOREK Tor POZNAN 4,083 km
Gr.B3 2012-06-12 11:20. ......
Trening . .
okr. Czas okrazenia Réznica Czas dnia okr. Czas okrazenia Réznica Czas dnia okr. Czas okrazenia Roznica Czas dnia
2 1:53.224 +1.210  11:28:11.945
(18) WYKA Emil 3 1:52.601 +0.587 11:30:04.546
1 1:47.827 +1.391 11:25:19.155 4 1:52.014 - 11:31:56.560
2 1:47.751 +1.315 11:27:06.906 5 1:57.135 +5.121 11:33:53.695
3 1:46.786 +0.350 11:28:53.692 p6 2:02.248 +10.234 11:35:55.943
4 1:46.436 - 11:30:40.128
5 1:47.609 +1.173 11:32:27.737 (69) CHLOPKOWSKT Marek
6 1:47.067 +0.631 11:34:14.804 1 1:57.430 +5.079 11:27:38.656
7 1:48.122 +1.686 11:36:02.926 2 1:54.318 +1.967 11:29:32.974
8 1:48.078 +1.642 11:37:51.004 3 1:55.108 +2.757 11:31:28.082
p9 2:25.974 +39.538  11:40:16.978 4 1:53.892 +1.541  11:33:21.974
5 1:52.794 +0.443 11:35:14.768
(78) IDZIK Albert 6 1:52.351 - 11:37:07.119
1 1:49.656 +1.637 11:25:54.130 p7 2:11.655 +19.304 11:39:18.774
2 1:48.971 +0.952  11:27:43.101
3 1:49.912 +1.893  11:29:33.013 (87) ADAMSKI Krzysztof
4 1:48.941 +0.922 11:31:21.954 1 1:56.185 +3.675 11:27:13.873
5 1:51.781 +3.762 11:33:13.735 2 1:53.594 +1.084 11:29:07.467
6 1:52.952 +4933  11:35:06.687 3 1:52.510 ] - 11:30:59.977
7 1:51.125 +3.106 11:36:57.812 4 1:52.698 +0.188 11:32:52.675
8 1:48.019 - 11:38:45.831 p5 2:26.032 +33.522 11:35:18.707
P9 1:59.570 +11.551 11:40:45.401
(36) NOWAKOWSKI Przemystaw
(70) GISSEL Simon 1 1:54.088 +1.160 11:25:14.218
1 1:51.553 +3.083 11:26:19.164 2 1:52.928 - 11:27:07.146
2 1:51.090 +2.620 11:28:10.254 p3 1:56.833 +3.905 11:29:03.979
3 1:48.822 +0.352 11:29:59.076 4 2:15.790 +22.862 11:31:19.769
4 1:48.470 - 11:31:47.546 5 1:53.562 +0.634 11:33:13.331
p5 1:58.170 +9.700 11:33:45.716 6 1:53.106 +0.178 11:35:06.437
6 2:23.172 +34.702 11:36:08.888 7 1:53.840 +0.912 11:37:00.277
p7 1:59.548 +11.078 11:38:08.436 p8 2:09.895 +16.967 11:39:10.172
(25) MIECZKOWSKI Rafat (52) BUGLOWSKT Adam
1 1:50.191 - 11:26:36.862 1 2:03.785 +4.168 11:26:34.183
2 1:52.172 +1.981  11:28:29.034 2 2:03.151 +3.534  11:28:37.334
p3 2:12.356 +22.165 11:30:41.390 3 2:00.709 +1.092 11:30:38.043
4 3:13.576  +1:23385  11:33:54.966 4 1:59.617 - 11:32:37.660
p5 1:58.499 +8.308 11:35:53.465 5 1:59.748 +0.131 11:34:37.408
P6 2:13.210 +13.593  11:36:50.618
(42) LEMKE Leszek
1 1:53.900 +3.441 11:26:21.417 (86) MATYSIAK Piotr
2 1:50.833 +0.374 11:28:12.250 1 2:02.264 +1.353 11:25:35.669
3 1:52.578 +2.119  11:30:04.828 2 2:02.494 +1.583  11:27:38.163
4 1:52.063 +1.604 11:31:56.891 3 2:03.312 +2.401 11:29:41.475
5 1:54.867 +4.408  11:33:51.758 4 2:05.637 +4726  11:31:147.112
6 E - 11:35:42.217 5 2:11.786 +10.875 11:33:58.898
p7 2:13.761 +23.302 11:37:55.978 6 2:04.231 +3.320 11:36:03.129
7 2:00.911 - 11:38:04.040
(74) SZERSZEN Mariusz p8 2:15.345 +14.434 11:40:19.385
1 1:51.490 +0.823  11:30:50.454
2 1:51.652 +0.985  11:32:42.106
3 1:50.667 - 11:34:32.773
4 1:51.861 +1.194  11:36:24.634
5 1:53.653 +2.986  11:38:18.287
p6 2:11.297 +20.630  11:40:29.584
(23) BLAWAT Stawomir
1 1:52.891 +1.053  11:26:03.007
2 1:51.912 +0.074  11:27:54.919
3 1:51.914 +0.076  11:29:46.833
4 1:53.523 +1.685  11:31:40.356
5 1:51.838 - 11:33:32.194
p6 2:05.852 +14.014  11:35:38.046
(19) SZARY Mariusz
1 1:52.984 +0.970 11:26:18.721
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